

Ref. No. :

Date :

Declaration for Authorized Signatory

We, RAJEEV SINGH (PAN-CFBPS8686A), SHYAMALI SARKAR (PAN - CTYPS9109K), MOUSUMI NANDY (PAN - AFYPN4036L), SONI MALLICK (PAN - BHRPM9222M), PUSPA BANERJEE (PAN -AUCPB0683Q) and HARI SHANKAR YADAV (PAN - AAMPY1559N) being Partners of SADAN INFRASTRUCTURE [PAN - ADZFS6654E] have solemnly affirm and declare that RAJEEV SINGH is hereby authorized, vide resolution dated 24th December 2019, to act as an authorized signatory for the business SADAN INFRASTRUCTURE for which application for registration is being field under the Act. All this actions in relation to this business will be binding on us.

Name : RAJEEV SINGH	Name : SHYAMALI SARKAR	Name : MOUSUMI NANDY
PAN-CFBPS8686A	PAN – CTYPS9109K	PAN – AFYPN4036L
Designation : Partner	Designation : Partner	Designation : Partner
SADAN INFRASTRUCTURE	SADAN INFRASTRUCTURE	SADAN INFRASTRUCTU
Signathorased Signatory/Partner	Signathursed Signatory/Partner	Signathonsed Signatory/Part
Name : PUSPA BANERJEE	Name : HARI SHANKAR YADAV	Name : SONI MALLICK
PAN-AUCPB0683Q	PAN - AAMPY1559N	PAN - BHRPM9222M
Designation : Partner	Designation : Partner	Designation : Partner
SADAN INFRASTRUCTURE	SADAN INFRASTRUCTURE	SADAN INFRASTRUCTUR
PUSPO BOMPTLE	Han Sharkor Jadev	Somi Mallick
Signaturesed Signatory/Partner	Signaturesed Signatory/Partner	Signathoresed Signatory/Partne

Acceptance as an Authorized Signatory

I, **RAJEEV SINGH** hereby solemnly accord my acceptance to act as an authorized signatory for the above referred business and all my acts shall be binding on the business.

SADAN INFRASTRUCTURE luieer Sint

Authorised Signatory/Partner

Signature of the Authorized Signatory

Name : **RAJEEV SINGH** Designation : **Partner** Place : Durgapur Date : 20th January 2020